Retribuciones diciembre 2024

Concepto

Basicas

Extra basicas

Complementarias por cargo

Extra Complementarias por cargo
Trienios

Extra trienios

Sexenios

Quinquenios

Extra Quinquenios

Cotizacion Seguridad Social

Mutualidades/Derechos Pasivos

.LR.P.F

Totales

PARLAMENTO DE ANDALUCIA

DURAN PARRA, ALEJANDRA

Neto percibido:

Retribuciones:

3.443,20
3.443,20
1.058,03
780,35

No percibe
No percibe
No percibe
No percibe

No percibe

8.724,78

6.288,66

Deducciones

232,24
0,00
2.203,88
2.436,12



